
WELLESLEY HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS OF 1960
50TH REUNION

 Names of those who have helped in the Planning
                Susan Altman Winickoff  swinickof@comcast.net

Jayne Arnold McMellen skipjayne@comcast.net
       Richard Bankart rwbankart@yahoo.net
    Tamara Collier Duff tamara@panax.com

Gail Constantinides Morrison Gaia25@mac.com
      Merrill Crockett crockettmerrill@aol.com

Ann Holman Keech Ahkeech@verizon.net
Veronica Jetter Seay RoSeay@aol.com
Howard McKenna hbprmckenna@aol.com
Irene McRann Horan irenehoran@verizon.net
Leslie Miller Penny lesliepenny@gmail.com
Gretchen Moore Benedetto gretchenbenedetto@yahoo.com
William Morgan bbbmorg@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Mulroy emulroy@ssw.umaryland.edu
Richard Nugent rsnugent@yahoo.com
George “Terry”Parker georgep@dolparlaw.com
Barbars Peary Paul bloominx2@att.net
Stanley Rossi 101front@comcast.net
Judith Sharrott Groves bbeez@ix.netcom.com
Janet Sline Hood jzhood@verizon.net
Linda Varney Grayson Blgrayson@xmission.com

REUNION COMMITTEE

TONY PARKER 781-235-1986 Tpark235@aol.com

SUE BLOOD BOURNE 207-395-4373 DBOURNE01@aol.com

MARCIA MADDEN HEIST 617-277-0858 rm.heist@comcast.net

BARBARA PEARY PAUL 401-245-5278 Bloominx@att.net

BETTY MULROY emulroy@ssw.umaryland.com

BILL McKENNA 508-495-1015 linda-bill-
mckenna@comcast.net

KATHY LOVELL DeMARCO 781-235-3246
Katherine.DeMarco@Verizon

.net

BOB VINCENT 508-393-1676 Jeanne_robert@msn.com

SUSAN LYETH STERNFELD 617-441-6730 sternfeld@att.net

KEN LABORNE Ken.laborne@burkeoil.com

JUDI SHARROTT GROVES bbeez@ix.netcom.com

SPECIAL THANKS TO BRUCE SNOW AND RICHARD NUGENT, JUDI  SHARROTT GROVES  AND MANY OTHER 
FRIENDS, CONSULTANTS, ADVISORS AND HANDS-ON-HELPERS  WHO SHARED THEIR TIME AND EXPERTISE 
TO MOVE THIS HISTORICAL OR SHOULD WE SAY “HYSTERICAL”  EVENT FORWARD.
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